Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino - UNESPIANO

Coloc.
1
2

32 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA UNESP ROSANA

Numero Nome

488
432
563
443
459

JULIA PEDROSA

DANIELA LIMA RAMOS

THAIS GARCIA DOMENEGHETTI
ELLEN ALICE VADORA BENITES

GIOVANA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
MUCHATI

Relatorio emitido em 23/10/2022 as 09:42:49

23
36
30
27
21

Fx.Et.
F1629
F3039
F3039
F1629
F1629

Cl.LFx. Sx.

- F

Equipe

UNESPIANO

Tempo
00:28:59
00:30:17
00:30:17
00:33:58
00:36:51
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